Solid-state Illumination Division
Part Numbering System
Application Brief
Introduction
There are two Avago LED part numbering system, namely:
1. Existing LED Part Numbering System (shown in section 1)
2. New LED Part Numbering System (shown in Section 2)
The existing Avago Part Numbering System differs from product family to product family and will continue to be

Figure 5a: New ‘A’ Series part number structure for Surface Mount Lamps
Section 2:
Table 3. Index of New Part Numbering System
Part Numbering System Product Family Figure
ASMT-xxxx-xxxxx
ASMC-xxxx-xxxxx
Surface Mount Lamps Figure 5a, Figure 5b
ADJD-xxxx Backlighting / High Power LED Figure �
ADJD-Sxxx-xxxxx Color Sensor Figure �
ADJD-Jxxx-xxxxx Color Controller Figure �
�
ASMx  - x x x x - x x x x x
Mechanical Option
1 : 10mA test current
2 : 20mA test current
3 : 30mA test current
5 : 50mA test current
E : 150mA test current
Color Bin Selection
Maximum Intensity or Flux Bin
Minimum Intensity or Flux Bin
Dice Type
A : AS AlInGaP
F : Thin Film
N : InGaN
T : TS AlInGaP
Figure 5b: New ‘A’ Series part number structure for Surface Mount Lamps
ADJD  - x x x x
Device Specification Configuration
Package Type
D : Dazzle
J : Juk Ga Rak
L : Leukos
M : Moonstone Strip
T : Mini TLED
V : SensaLED Strip
Package Category
R : Red Color Discrete LED
G : Green Color Discrete LED
B : Blue Color Discrete LED
M : Multiple Colors Package
W : White / Cool White LED
Y : Warm White LED
Z : Level 2 Products
Figure 6: Backlighting/ High Power LED
ADJD - S x x x - x x x x x
Option
Packing Type
Product Packaging
Device Specification Configuration
ADJD - J x x x - x x x x x
Option
Packing Type